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

Equal Opportunity Employers. All RE/MAX
offices are independently owned & operated.

SELECT REALTY
(574) 946-4015

www.GoWithSelect.net
Dewain Davis

ddavis@remax.net
Jim Long

jslong@embarqmail.com

OUTSTANDING AGENTS. OUTSTANDING RESULTS.
601 S. MONTICELLO ST., WINAMAC, IN 46996

DEWAIN DAVIS
574-946-4015
ddavis@remax.netSELECT REALTY

Operating bar & grill for sale! Includes 3-way liquor 
license, real estate, all equipment (full kitchen), 
inventory and gaming license. This is a turn-key 
operation with 160 seating capacity, dance floor and 
beer garden. Current owner is retiring and willing to 
assist with transition to new owner. Currently doing 
business as “The Peak”. MLS#202036989

505 East Main St., Medaryville

SOLD

PENDING

SOLD

PENDING

PENDING

SOLD

PENDING

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
PENDING

PENDING

574-595-0722
  listwithlisamalchow@gmail.com 

2 bed and 2 bath 
home located on the 
Tippecanoe River with 
original hardwood 
floors, craftsman style 
built-in cabinets, and 
a beautiful view of the 
river from the kitchen 
window. 

FEATURED PROPERTY

407 S. Riverside Dr., Winamac

$115,000

MEDARYVILLE 
Thinking of selling your house? 

Just call Lisa!

KEWANNA 

990 N. Main St. 
4 bd, 1 ba, #481011 ........ $129,950
116 S. Railroad St. 
3 bd, 1 ba, #202103791 ...... $60,000

WINAMAC

727 S. Monticello St. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #202108307 .... $234,900
106 S. Short St. 
2 bd, 1 ba, #491430 ........ $102,000
1255 S. SR 119 
3 bd, 1 ba, #202105111 .... $139,500
722 S. Market St. 
1 bd, 1. ba, #202106606...... $85,900

STAR CITY

7511 S. 550 E. 
2 bd, 2 ba, #481077......... $465,000

FRANCESVILLE  
Curious what your home is worth? 
Call Lisa for a market analysis!

NORTH JUDSON

6558 N. 1150 W. 
2,277 sq ft custom log home on 5 acres 
overlooking pond. Another parcel 
available. #202049739/486941 
................................. $280,000

MONTEREY 
List with Lisa today!

LOTS

200 W. SR 14, Winamac 
3 lots available in CAD Estates!  
Each lot .91 acre ............... $17,500
583 N. Forest Dr., Winamac 
9-acre lot not yet zoned  
#202041025 .................. $225,000
6558 N. 1150 W., North Judson 
28 acres of tillable agriculture land. 
#202049741/486942.  
Another parcel available..... $180,000
350 N. U.S. 35, Winamac 
3.3 acres, #485651 ...............  $39,900
0 E. Rays Rd., Winamac 
.9 acre, #469697 ...................  $28,500
50 E. 100 S., Winamac 
1.14 acre, #202019856 .........  $24,900 

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

PENDING

PENDING

SOLD

PENDING

110 E. ADAMS ST., WINAMAC 
574-946-7003 • 574-225-0292All American

Realty
All American

Realty
John 
Schmicker,  
broker / 
owner

SEE ALL AVAILABLE LISTINGS ON ZILLOW.COM OR REALTOR.COM

NEW LISTINGS

75X132 BUILDING LOT IN 
WINAMAC. All utilities available. 

South West St. $7,500
3 BEDROOM, 1 BATH RANCH 

HOME IN WINAMAC.
PERFECT BUILDING LOT WITH 

FRONTAGE ON LITTLE MONON BAY WITH 
ACCESS TO LAKE SHAFER. Sewer is in place! Lot # 10 

has 195 ft. of lake/bay frontage. These are calm waters off of the main 
lake... w/lots of open views of nature, privacy w/peace & quiet! $48,000

COMBINE LOT 11 to this one to have nearly 400’ of frontage. $63,000 
for both

THERE ARE 4 DIFFERENT LOTS HERE FOR SALE WITH WATER 
FRONTAGE priced from $39,500 – $48,000

3 BEDROOM 1.5 STORY HOME ON THE EDGE OF STAR CITY ON 
ALMOST 1/2 AN ACRE. This home has newer metal roof, furnace & central 

air, water heater and water pump & pressure tank. Outside there’s aluminum 
siding, 24x24 detached garage, metal garden shed, huge garden area and storm 

cellar. This home is on the sewer system $90/monthly. 2323 E. Pulaski St. $56,000
3 BEDROOM, 2.5 BATH COMPLETELY REMODELED HOME WITH FULL 

BASEMENT IN WINAMAC. 
ONE STORY 3 BEDROOM, 1 BATH COUNTRY HOME ON .65 ACRE NEAR 
WINAMAC. Updates include newer windows, roof, has hardwood floors and wood 
burning fireplace! 3 outbuildings included. Cash buyers only. 561 W.  SR 119 $60,000

3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME ON .34 ACRE NEAR WINAMAC. This 
manufactured home was built in 1996 and needs a little updating to be like 
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